
.8 

?. 

2 

.0 

3 

8 

% 

GLASS COX 
LAW FIRM"' 

2229 Morris Avenue 
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stan@glasscoxlaw.com 
www.glasscoxLaw.com 

March 1, 2016 

VIA OVERNIGHT MAIL 

Federal Election Commission 
999 E Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20463 

RE: JusticeAlabama, LLC 
Form FEL-1, Statement of Organization 

To 'Whom It May Concern: , 

Enclosed is a signed EEC Form 1, Statement of Organization for JusticeAlabama, LLC. Please accept 
this statement, and issue the appropriate documentation and Committee I.D. to the Treasurer of 
JusticeAlabama, LLC, at the stated address. 

I thaiik you for your time and attention to this matter. Should you have any questions, or if I can be of 
further assistance, then please feel free to contact me. I remain. 

Sincerely yours, 

GLASpOX LA 

Stan Glasscox 

Attachments 

RM, LLC 

205.323.6170 voice 888.908.8138 toll free 888.600.0299 facsimile 

@glasscoxlaw Post Office Box 2464 • Birmingham, AL 35203 glasscoxlaw 


